15. Schlossparklauf 2013

Jahrgang 2006 weiblich

Jahrgang 2006 mannlich
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10
104
310
172
162
332
411
452
299
306

77
316
460
317
166
391

74
307

302
319
24
392
301

442
277
338
214
276
165
105
470
94
440
98
410
103
60
434
215
167
423
99
345
371
100
336
333
324
92
147
305

Bogic Sara
Pfaffeneder Annika
Knoll Viona
Schultes Ida Marie
Hebrank Tina
Minderock Lena
Bichler Theresa
Suwa Marlies
Baumberger Marlene
Srnja Ajla

Thaller Mira
Schwaiger Leonie
Elif Erdogdu
Sipos-Morvai Liliana
Toygar Aleyna
Hirsch Laura

Berer Lisa

Srnja Alisa
Haselmayr Anna
Bukva Belma
Yildirim Seyma
Ruprecht Maria
Ennsthaler Anna
Brkic Alexsandra
Voglsam Elena

Hinteramskogler Julian
Ali Karim

Maksic Aleksandar
Letz Daniel

Knébl Ben

Baghdadi Alexander
Kocher Kilian
Gerikhanov Junus
Fossl Theo

Frambach Armin Yuma
Mayr David

Novak Moritz
Genshofer Lukas
Pejazic Marco

Bittner Joel

Pranzl Noah

Pichler Clemens
Restea David
Kubizek Laurenz
Niedler Elias

Ganji Kusha

Mayr Kajetan
Popovic Aleksa
Ozcigdem Semih
Kryezi Nail
Felbermayr Ferdinand
Mester Domo

Simsek Emirhan
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27.04.2013

VS Plenklberg
VS St. Ulrich
VS Punzerschule
VS Wehrgraben
VS St. Anna

VS Ennsleite

VS Promenade
VS St. Anna

VS Punzerschule
VS Punzerschule
VS Garsten

VS Ennsleite
VS Ennsleite
VS Ennsleite
VS St. Anna

VS Promenade
VS Garsten

VS Punzerschule
VS Garsten

VS Punzerschule
VS Ennsleite

VS Promenade
VS Punzerschule

VS Haidershofen
Steyrdorfschule
VS Ennsleite
Impulsschule
Steyrdorfschule
VS St. Anna
VS St. Ulrich
VS Tabor

VS Promenade
VS St. Ulrich
VS St. Ulrich
VS Promenade
VS St. Ulrich
VS Tabor

VS Promenade
Impulsschule
VS St. Anna
VS Promenade
VS St. Ulrich
VS Ennsleite
VS Tabor

VS St. Ulrich
VS Ennsleite
VS Ennsleite
VS Ennsleite
VS Aschach
VS St. Anna
VS Punzerschule

1:55.99
1:57.56
1:57.84
1:58.80
2:04.41
2:05.60
2:09.18
2:21.02
2:21.43
2:21.99
2:22.51
2:24.48
2:25.41
2:26.58
2:26.97
2:27.60
2:28.34
2:30.39
2:31.31
2:31.77
2:33.82
2:35.59
2:35.68
2:35.99
2:36.05

1:52.63
1:56.07
1:58.02
1:59.34
2:00.87
2:02.70
2:03.12
2:03.51
2:07.60
2:09.18
2:11.02
2:11.25
2:11.61
2:12.52
2:13.30
2:13.55
2:14.02
2:15.37
2:15.80
2:17.30
2:18.20
2:21.19
2:21.58
2:22.07
2:25.52
2:26.78
2:38.82
2:39.09



Jahrgang 2005 weiblich

Jahrgang 2005 mannlich
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177

331
347
367
107
362
424
73
267

320

56
455
407

58

164
207
290
158
170
106

DOmMotor Tamas
Gotz Mateo

Massimiani Sophia
Ringler Maya
Wontner Ina
GroRalber Emma
Kerbl Jana
Gsollpointner Anna
Leitner Annika
Aigner Mia
Brandtner Sara
Lichtl Elisa

Krois Celina
Duscher Celine
Jestrotic Marija
Christl Elisa
Mijatovic Leonie
Schnofl Fabienne
Yilmaz Selin
Forster Miriam
Mayr Barbara
Limberger Paula
Strasser Emily
Kleinhagauer Ines
Preisinger Viktoria
Baltic Medina

Pejazic Mario
Forster Julian

Hoédl Samuel
Mittermayr Tobias
Domes Christian
Kugfath Finn
Kupfinger Johannes
Denk Jonas
Habermaier Florentin
Buchberger Patrik
Wolfsjager Paul
Mladenovic Marko
Honlinger Leonid
Spasic Marko
Haberfellner Fabian
Braunwieser Valentin
Hackl Laurenz
Kramlinger Florian
Fischer Jakob
Tauber Felix
Necbeda Gregor
Sijak Ismail
Mekina Nico
Patzold Jan
Petrovic Lukas
Jajalo Robert
Pfaffenhuemer Tobias
Saleh Pascal
Mayrhofer Max
Auer Paul

Celeski Aleksandar
Schatz Fabian
Boeuf Noel

Kuleta Ermir
Hadziric Adnan
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V'S Wehrgraben
VS Gleink

VS St. Ulrich
VS Christkindl
V'S Berggasse
VS Plenklberg
VS Plenklberg
VS St. Ulrich
VS St. Ulrich
VS St. Ulrich
VS Promenade
VS Ennsleite
VS Promenade
VS Plenklberg
VS Wehrgraben
VS Steyrdorf
VS Ennsleite
VS Ennsleite
VS Tabor

VS St. Ulrich
VS Ennsleite
VS Promenade
VS Garsten
VS Resthof
V'S Berggasse
VS Plenklberg

VS Tabor

VS Sierning
VS Promenade
VS Promenade
VS Wolfern
VS St. Anna
VS Gleink
Steyrdorfschule
PSV St. Anna
VS St. Anna
VS St. Ulrich
VS Ennsleite
VS Promenade
VS Ennsleite
VS Ennsleite
VS Promenade
VS Promenade
Steyrdorfschule
VS Christkindl
VS Plenklberg
VS Christkindl
VS Resthof
VS Plenklberg
Hort Grandyplatz
VS Tabor

VS Plenklberg
VS Ennsleite
VS Tabor

VS Plenklberg
VS Promenade
VS Tabor

VS Ennsleite
VS St. Anna
VS Ennsleite
VS Tabor

2:41.24
2:41.62

1:49.61
1:52.85
1:55.41
1:56.88
1:58.51
1:59.77
2:00.36
2:03.43
2:05.76
2:06.82
2:07.61
2:08.18
2:08.89
2:09.55
2:13.71
2:14.23
2:16.71
2:17.98
2:18.90
2:23.17
2:25.22
2:26.61
2:27.98
2:29.04

1:43.57
1:46.69
1:50.03
1:51.82
1:53.34
1:53.93
1:55.26
1:55.86
1:56.38
1:58.65
2:00.19
2:01.03
2:01.73
2:02.32
2:04.01
2:05.07
2:07.09
2:07.41
2:08.06
2:08.59
2:08.85
2:09.15
2:10.13
2:10.71
2:11.49
2:12.83
2:15.17
2:15.86
2:16.65
2:17.26
2:17.57
2:19.43
2:20.55
2:21.18
2:22.75



Jahrgang 2004 weiblich

Jahrgang 2004 méannlich
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459
329

390
323
173
342
184

21
448

11
190

364
52
361
19

150
441
466

113
154
393
286

284
401
76
23
216

212

327
97
291

51
93
111
251
451

444
90

265
412
335
379
321
372
294
418
197
295

281
258

Efe Berat

llinoric Matej
Dallinger Felix
Tempelmayr Valentin
Januzaj Andrin
Mujadzic Ajdin
Hutterer Marcel
Rosatzin Kevin
Preisinger Max
Gregori Lukas

Bogic Anna
Fuxjager Stefanie
Huemer Pia
Hofer Anika
Rohn Evelyn
Glatzer Katharina
Pranner Fiona

Walkolbinger Sophia Marie
Hinteramskogler Leonie

Haslinger Annalena
Riegler Lara
Brandner Nadine
Schaufler Pia
Oswald Hannah
Eppensteiner Jasmin
Segashi Edona
Klausberger Lara
Weigner Jana
Shenaraj Fatime
Ruprecht Doris
Pranzl Selina
Auvtibasic Ines
Kratschmann Janina
Immler Leonie
Januzaj Vanessa
Mader Katharina
Ecker Lea

Rosner David
Fossl Moritz
Glavas Leon
Mittermayr Julian
Sarcevic Bosko
Elser Jonas
Hebrank Tobias
Thaller Martin
Riedl Thomas
Jakovljevic Robert
Fachberger Julian
Brobbey Samuel
Reitmann Julian
Brobbey Michael
Brandner Kevin
Klein Tobias
Schnell Niklas
Sénmez Alper
Cetin Cagdas
Kerbl Lukas
Purkhart Luka
Schmid Christoph
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VS Promenade
VS Ennsleite
V'S Punzerstrafie
VS Wolfern

VS Ennsleite
VS Wehrgraben
VS Ennsleite
VS Wehrgraben
VS Berggasse
VS Promenade

VS Plenklberg
VS Plenklberg
VS Wolfern
VS Tabor
Hausunterricht
VS Ennsleite
VS Gleink

VS St. Anna

V'S Haidershofen
VS Plenklberg
VS Plenklberg
VS St. Ulrich
VS St. Anna

VS Promenade
Steyrdorfschule
Hort Grandyplatz
Steyrdorfschule
VS Promenade
VS Garsten

VS Ennsleite
Impulsschule

VS Berggasse
Impulsschule
Hort Grandyplatz
VS Ennsleite

VS Berggasse
Steyrdorfschule

VS Christkindl
VS Berggasse
VS St. Ulrich
VS Berggasse
Schule Zagreb
VS Tabor

VS St. Anna
VS Garsten

V'S Garsten

V'S Resthof

VS Promenade
VS Ennsleite
VS Tabor

VS Ennsleite
VS Tabor
Steyrdorfschule
VS Promenade
VS Plenklberg
VS Punzerschule
VS Sierning
Steyrdorfschule
V'S Berggasse

2:24.61
2:25.11
2:25.67
2:26.93
2:29.62
2:30.50
2:30.97
2:34.12
2:35.53
2:51.49

2:29.07
2:31.86
2:33.77
2:37.23
2:39.17
2:42.92
2:46.57

2:49.33
2:51.57
2:52.21
2:54.47
2:57.50
2:59.14
3:00.13
3:00.77
3:05.63
3:13.71
3:17.35
3:23.93
3:24.75
3:29.29
3:30.10
3:31.16
3:35.23
3:46.15
3:47.67
4:25.22

2:22.01
2:23.88
2:28.34
2:28.61
2:32.12
2:36.17
2:36.19
2:38.35
2:38.73
2:44.19
2:44.84
2:49.99
2:50.69
2:51.54
2:52.08
2:53.30
2:55.00
2:55.85
2:56.50
2:57.21
2:58.16
2:59.05



Jahrgang 2003 weiblich

Jahrgang 2003 mannlich
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63
208
260
461
191
388
187
181
289

25
151
381
397
156
193
263
356

293

41
49
48
46
116
213
124
81
269
50
211
114

126
125
350
414

398
217
415
122
349
262
136
123
465
118
326
152
149
148
202
413
66
65

254
47
121
288
280
115

Dedic Faris
Spock Tobias
Gstottner Max
Elsigan Jakob
Elsigan Simon
Haskic Eldar
Keskin Yunus
Ogris Tobias
Aschauer Lion
Schwarz Lorenz
Schwaiger Leonid
Mekolli Endrit
Ramaj Salih
Hofling Jonas
Farthofer Simon
Pitra Manuel
Simmerl Sebastian
Holzmuller Gabriel

Schlossgangl Maximilian

Riegler Alina
Fischer Lara
Glavas Gabriela
Oser Marlies
Kubizek Hannah
Schneider Pia
Forster Selina
Kerbl Leona
Guso Aldijana
Christl Leonie
Josic Magdalena
Sterrer Miriam
Pejazic Manuela
Kocher Katharina
Mayr Laura
Hermann Lisa
Felbauer Tamara
Felbermayr Elisa
Tasnadi Celina
Vanek Miriam
Steinwender Marie
Schubert Christina
Cetin Betil
Hummer Annemarie
Zelenka Lena
Schwarzenberger Lara
S6nmez Bejza
Just Vanessa

Putz Laura
Treitinger Elisa
Fechter Viola
Ndébauer Elisabeth
Yilmaz Dilara

Efe Selin

Segashi Almira
Patzold Saskia

Blaimauer Daniel
Losbichler Philip
Kugler Aaron
Graser Justin

Bréuer Christoph
Kammerhofer Niklas
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Hort Grandyplatz
VS Gleink

VS Berggasse
VS Plenklberg
VS Plenklberg
VS Tabor

VS Plenklberg
VS Wehrgraben
Steyrdorfschule
VS Tabor

VS St. Anna
VS Tabor

VS Promenade
VS St. Anna
VS Plenklberg
V'S Berggasse
VS Ennsleite
VS St. Anna
Steyrdorfschule

VS Plenklberg
VS Wehrgraben
VS Tabor

V'S Berggasse
VS St. Ulrich
Impulsschule
VS St. Ulrich
VS Garsten

VS Resthof

VS Steyrdorf
VS Gleink

VS St. Ulrich
VS Tabor

VS St. Ulrich
VS St. Ulrich
VS Ennsleite
VS Promenade
VS Aschach
VS Promenade
Impulsschule
VS Promenade
VS St. Ulrich
VS Ennsleite
V'S Berggasse
VS Berggasse
VS St. Ulrich
Vs Punzerschule
VS St. Ulrich
VS Ennsleite
VS St. Anna
VS St. Anna
VS St. Anna
VS Plenklberg
VS Promenade
Hort Grandyplatz
Hort Grandyplatz

V'S Berggasse
VS Plenklberg
VS St. Ulrich
Steyrdorfschule
Steyrdorfschule
VS St. Ulrich

3:00.21
3:01.71
3:02.17
3:02.56
3:03.06
3:05.12
3:07.18
3:09.10
3:09.40
3:11.01
3:13.24
3:13.60
3:18.05
3:18.71
3:19.72
3:20.10
3:21.76
3:22.72
3:36.33

2:23.40
2:23.46
2:25.35
2:26.96
2:28.28
2:30.01
2:30.02
2:30.09
2:33.23
2:35.41
2:36.76
2:37.23
2:37.99
2:40.31
2:45.27
2:45.33
2:46.26
2:47.45
2:49.12
2:52.33
2:55.75
2:59.20
3:00.09
3:02.17
3:05.03
3:06.32
3:07.29
3:08.19
3:09.08
3:17.46
3:18.22
3:19.51
3:34.46
3:37.04
3:47.78
4:33.33

2:20.70
2:22.36
2:23.30
2:29.35
2:32.27
2:33.69



Jahrgang 2002 weiblich

Jahrgang 2002 mannlich

Jahrgang 2001 weiblich
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253
192

271
195
357
382
282
355
387

255
279
417
155
252

140

475
272
227
400
225
230
472
141
419
67
142
198
471
464
457
131
469

36
477
35

Honglinger Matheo
Cerkez David
Aigner Timon
Hillebrand Tobias
Zottl Sven

Smajic Emin
Wagner Tobias
Kreuzer Nils
Mladenovic David
Sturm Fabian
Petrovic David
Hirsch Lukas
Horner Oliver
Gegenhuber Jonas
Weigersdorfer Sebastian
Berger Juri

Bindlehner Johanna
Hirtenlehner Lucia
Bindlehner Nina
Leitner Maria

Kreiner Anja
Staudinger Maximilian
Langensteiner Katharina
Forster Kristina

Singer Barbara

Mayr Katharina
Wimmer Carolina
Yilmaz Canan
Baumgartner Lea Marie
Leitner Katharina
Buchholzer Pia

Fischer Julia

Zorlu Melisa
Schnaubelt Eva
Jasarevic Melisa
Cleska Emilija

Hiemesch Martin
Lederer Jurgen
GroRalber Pascale
Richter Max

Pasic Amir

Miiller Kevin
Hodl Matteo
Kralik Tobias
Sperrer Mark
Plank Marcus
Pfleger Tobias
Eder Kevin
Schriefl Alexander
S6nmez Burak
Akdag Hidayet
Kreczi Kilian
Maksomovic Radovan
Buchta Fabian
Nestler Fabian
Yilmaz Blinyamin

Losbichler Anna
Schamberger Lena
Oser Christina
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V'S Berggasse
VS Plenklberg
VS St. Ulrich
VS Resthof

VS Plenklberg
VS Ennsleite
VS Tabor
Steyrdorfschule
VS Ennsleite
Steyrdorfschule
VS Tabor

V'S Berggasse
Steyrdorfschule
V'S Promenade
VS St. Anna
V'S Berggasse

HS Rudigier
BRG

VS Garsten
VS Steyrdorf
NMM

BRG

SMS

BG

SMS

BRG

NMM

VS Ennsleite
BG

BG

SMS

BRG

VS Ennsleite
BG

VS Tabor
VS Tabor

BRG

SMS

VS Plenklberg
BG

VS Resthof
SMS

VS Promenade
SMS

SMS

SHS Windischgarsten

BRG

VS Promenade
Hort Grandyplatz
BRG

VS Plenklberg
BG

VS Garsten

VS Punzerschule
HS Rudigier

VS Plenklberg

BG
BRG
BRG

2:37.59
2:38.66
2:39.56
2:47.24
2:47.91
2:49.09
2:50.11
2:57.65
2:58.14
2:59.92

3:0154
3:11.45
3:12.32
3:12.40
3:13.26
3:14.61

2:12.52
2:17.96
2:18.63
2:19.28
2:23.30
2:23.59
2:23.78
2:31.04
2:36.16
2:44.98
2:45.91
2:46.10
2:49.79
2:51.15
2:52.86
3:01.37
3:02.90
3:16.68
3:17.38
3:28.82

2:12.36
2:15.08
2:19.15
2:21.16
2:24.76
2:28.25
2:32.55
2:33.50
2:34.14
2:3451
2:38.66
2:42.04
2:42.51
2:43.82
2:48.95
2:49.92
2:54.35
2:56.29
2:59.69
3:15.09

2:17.65
2:24.05
2:25.25



Jahrgang 2001 méannlich

Jahrgang 2000 weiblich

Jahrgang 2000 ménnlich
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473
33
236
449
132
247
239
270
443
243
478
240
242
241
462
233

431
145
223
245
232
228
85
235
128
34
135
224
143

389
476
479
480
249
130
69
129

432
445

Vorderwinkler Leonie
Templmayr Viktoria
Honlinger Malina
Schénberger Paula
Juric Natalie

Holzer Lea

Haider Juliane

Ejja Heather

Heurix Aline
Schramml Viktoria
Memis Dilan

Tutela Alexa
Hrouda Melina
Hampl Anna
Zeilermayer Laura
Kranzer Carina

Schober Max

Denk Valentin
Saleh Marcel
Stocklmair Sebastian
Muhcu Ogi

Hein Lukas
Krottenthaler Stefan
StraRer Alexander
Tiss Florian

Rohn Pascale
Hagauer Konstantin
Ameshofer Toni
Janjic lwan

Gaisbauer Lisa
Richter Lilly
Ramskogler Nadja
Schubert Lisa
Wimmer Kimberly
Molterer Selina
Huang Bingquing
Kupfinger Jana

Ung Nikolas
Mayerhofer Nico
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BG

BG

BRG

HS Rudigier
NMM

NMM

VS Resthof

HS Rudigierschule
NMM

V'S Wehrgraben
NMM

NMM

NMM

VS Plenklberg
SMS

BG

BRG

SMS

NMM

SMS

SMS

VS Garsten
SMS

HS Rudigier
Hausunterricht
HS Rudigier
SMS

BRG

NMM

HS Rudigier
Hort Grandyplatz
HS Rudigier

BRG
HS Garsten

2:26.98
2:30.89
2:31.66
2:39.93
2:45.90
2:46.98
2:47.52
2:48.65
2:50.07
2:51.09
2:55.96
3:00.91
3:10.51
3:19.90
3:21.88
3:54.43

2:02.93
2:19.64
2:22.23
2:23.41
2:29.20
2:30.25
2:31.47
2:31.75
2:33.98
2:39.83
2:59.84
3:03.46
3:18.61

2:14.32
2:14.98
2:19.19
2:25.45
2:34.03
2:48.49
3:01.93
3:02.48

2:16.01
3:09.37



